

Part Num	Description	EAN Code	新定価	D418	OP
HB100550	PAN HEAD SCREW M5x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258952123	¥700	RS	OP
HB100551	LOCK NUT M2.5 (4pcs)	4944258952130	¥400	RS	
HB100553	WASHER M2.9x8x0.5mm (8pcs)	4944258952147	¥400	RS	
HB100554	SET SCREW M3x14mm (4pcs)	4944258952185	¥400	RS	
HB100556	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x14mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258952222	¥400	RS	
HB100559	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x14mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258952277	¥550	RS	
HB100560	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258952291	¥550	RS	
HB103671	FLANGED LOCK NUT M3 (10pcs)	4944258524252	¥550	RS	
HB107372	DROOP SCREW M4x10mm (4pcs)	4944258012834	¥650	RS	
HB107374	FLAT HEAD SCREW M2.5x6mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258012858	¥550	RS	
HB108090	WASHER 5x8x0.3mm (10pcs)	4944258015941	¥350	RS	
HB109806	SHOCK SPRING (GREEN/68mm/2pcs)	4944258021324	¥850	RS	OP
HB109807	SHOCK SPRING (WHITE/68mm/2pcs)	4944258021331	¥850	RS	OP
HB109808	SHOCK SPRING (BLUE/68mm/2pcs)	4944258021348	¥850	RS	OP
HB109809	SHOCK SPRING (YELLOW/68mm/2pcs)	4944258021362	¥850	RS	OP
HB109810	SHOCK SPRING (GOLD/68mm/2pcs)	4944258021379	¥850	RS	
HB109811	SHOCK SPRING (RED/68mm/2pcs)	4944258021386	¥850	RS	OP
HB109812	SHOCK SPRING (GREEN/83mm/2pcs)	4944258021393	¥850	RS	OP
HB109813	SHOCK SPRING (WHITE/83mm/2pcs)	4944258021416	¥850	RS	OP
HB109814	SHOCK SPRING (BLUE/83mm/2pcs)	4944258021423	¥850	RS	
HB109815	SHOCK SPRING (YELLOW/83mm/2pcs)	4944258021430	¥850	RS	OP
HB109816	SHOCK SPRING (GOLD/83mm/2pcs)	4944258021447	¥850	RS	OP
HB109817	SHOCK SPRING (RED/83mm/2pcs)	4944258021454	¥850	RS	OP
HB109821	STEERING BLOCK SET (4 DEG)	4944258021492	¥4,900	RS	OP
HB109822	STEERING BLOCK ARM SET (TYPE 3)	4944258021508	¥2,900	RS	OP
HB109823	STEERING BLOCK ARM SET (TYPE 2)	4944258021515	¥2,900	RS	OP
HB109824	STEERING BLOCK ARM SET (TYPE 1)	4944258021522	¥2,900	RS	OP
HB109831	SHOCK SHAFT (29mm STROKE/2pcs)	4944258020921	¥1,300	RS	
HB109832	SHOCK BOOT (29mm STROKE/2pcs)	4944258020938	¥550	RS	
HB109834	SHOCK BOOT (38mm STROKE/2pcs)	4944258020952	¥600	RS	
HB109836	LIGHTWEIGHT CENTER DIFFERENTIAL SET (48T)	4944258020976	¥7,500	RS	
HB109839	FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET	4944258021010	¥1,900	RS	
HB109842	ARM MOUNT (A)	4944258021041	¥2,100	RS	
HB109843	ARM MOUNT (B)	4944258021065	¥3,000	RS	
HB109844	ARM MOUNT (C)	4944258021072	¥2,700	RS	
HB109846	HINGE PIN BUSHING SET	4944258021096	¥1,000	RS	
HB109847	PLASTIC SPACER SET	4944258021102	¥600	RS	
HB109849	HINGE PIN SET (FRONT OUTER 2pcs)	4944258021126	¥800	RS	
HB109850	HINGE PIN SET (REAR OUTER 2pcs)	4944258021133	¥850	RS	
HB109851	BUMPER	4944258021140	¥500	RS	
HB109852	SHOCK TOWER (FRONT)	4944258021157	¥4,500	RS	
HB109853	STEERING BLOCK SET (0 DEG)	4944258021164	¥4,900	RS	
HB109856	STEERING BLOCK ARM SET (TYPE 4)	4944258021195	¥2,900	RS	OP
HB109861	REAR SUSPENSION ARM SET	4944258021249	¥1,800	RS	
HB110112	ALUMINUM BALL 6.8x9x3mm (4pcs)	4944258021638	¥1,200	RS	
HB111739	STEERING BLOCK ARM SET (TYPE 5)	4944258023144	¥2,900	RS	
HB111740	STEERING BLOCK ARM SET (TYPE 6)	4944258023168	¥2,900	RS	OP
HB111741	WOVEN GRAPHITE ARM COVERS (FRONT)	4944258023175	¥3,400	RS	OP
HB111742	WOVEN GRAPHITE ARM COVERS (REAR)	4944258023182	¥3,600	RS	OP
HB112738	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2.5x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258023687	¥550	RS	
HB112794	WASHER SET 3x7mm (0.5mm/1.0mm/ORANGE/6pcs)	4944258024264	¥1,150	RS	
HB112795	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2x6mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258024271	¥550	RS	
HB114413	RADIO TRAY SET V2	4944258030296	¥2,500	RS	
HB114414	WING MOUNT V2 (STANDARD)	4944258030340	¥1,300	RS	
HB114415	WING MOUNT V2 (+10mm)	4944258030555	¥1,300	RS	
HB114489	ALUMINUM WASHER 3x6x1.0mm (ORANGE/20pcs)	4944258031491	¥2,000	RS	
HB114623	AIR FILTER SET V2	4944258030777	¥1,500	RS	
HB114624	AIR FILTER FOAM V2 (4pcs)	4944258030784	¥1,000	RS	
HB114737	ALUMINUM SHOCK / SWAYBAR PIN (4pcs)	4944258032894	¥1,650	RS	
HB114738	DIFF SHARED PARTS SET	4944258032900	¥3,300	RS	
HB114739	BRAKE LINKAGE SET	4944258032917	¥1,700	RS	
HB114740	THROTTLE LINKAGE SET	4944258032924	¥1,600	RS	
HB114744	SHOCK PISTON SET V2 (16mm/ORANGE/6 PAIRS)	4944258032962	¥1,300	RS	
HB114746	FRONT SWAY BAR SET V2 (2.0, 2.2, 2.4, 2.6mm)	4944258033105	¥2,200	RS	
HB114747	REAR SWAY BAR SET V2 (2.2, 2.4, 2.6, 2.8, 3.0mm)	4944258033112	¥2,700	RS	

HB114748	ALUMINUM EXHAUST PIPE MOUNT V2 (BLACK)	4944258033129	¥900	RS	
HB114749	ALUMINUM SERVO SAVER ARM (BLACK)	4944258033136	¥2,700	RS	
HB114751	SERVO SAVER DUST COVER (4pcs)	4944258033150	¥600	RS	
HB114752	STEERING BRACE V2	4944258033259	¥900	RS	
HB114753	SHOCK CAP BUSHING (4pcs)	4944258033266	¥600	RS	
HB114754	SHOCK BELLOW BLADDER (4pcs)	4944258033273	¥950	RS	
HB114755	D815 CENTER BULKHEAD SET	4944258033280	¥1,400	RS	
HB114756	ALUMINUM BRAKE CAM (2pcs)	4944258033297	¥1,750	RS	
HB114757	BRAKE LEVER SET (2pcs)	4944258033341	¥700	RS	
HB114758	VENTED BRAKE DISK (2pcs)	4944258033396	¥1,500	RS	
HB114759	COMPETITION ALUM. CLUTCH/SPRING 1.0mm SET (3pcs)	4944258031101	¥3,400	RS	
HB114760	CLUTCH SPRING 0.9mm (3pcs)	4944258031118	¥800	RS	
HB114761	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2.5x6mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258033464	¥550	RS	
HB114763	ALUMINUM WING MOUNT WASHER (BLACK/2pcs)	4944258033488	¥950	RS	
HB114766	CLUTCH SPRING 1.0mm (3pcs)	4944258031125	¥800	RS	OP
HB114776	SHIM 4x10x0.3mm (12pcs)	4944258033518	¥550	RS	
HB114777	SHOCK CARTRIDGE MAINTENANCE SET (1 PAIR)	4944258033525	¥900	RS	
HB114778	BIG BORE SHOCKS V2 SHARED PARTS SET (1 PAIR)	4944258033532	¥6,500	RS	
HB114930	BIG BORE SHOCK BODY 29mm (2pcs)	4944258033556	¥3,300	RS	
HB114931	BIG BORE SHOCK BODY 38mm (2pcs)	4944258033563	¥3,500	RS	
HB115833	FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET (HARD)	4944258039565	¥2,200	RS	OP
HB115835	REAR SUSPENSION ARM SET (HARD)	4944258039572	¥2,200	RS	OP
HB204009	D817 hub carrier	7630015740092	¥7,500	RS	
HB204015	D817 universal set (rear)	7630015740153	¥6,200	RS	
HB204016	D817 universal set (front)	7630015740160	¥6,200	RS	
HB204017	D817 chassis guard set	7630015740177	¥1,400	RS	
HB204018	Flush mount fastener (M3.0)	7630015740184	¥800	RS	
HB204027	D8 series Diff O-Rings V2	7630015740276	¥1,300	RS	
HB204028	D817 hinge pin (inner)	7630015740283	¥2,100	RS	
HB204031	E817 D-mount 2.75deg (AL)	7630015740313	¥3,100	RS	OP
HB204032	E817 D-mount 3.00deg (AL)	7630015740320	¥3,100	RS	
HB204033	E817 D-mount 3.25deg (AL)	7630015740337	¥3,100	RS	OP
HB204034	E817 D-mount 3.50deg (AL)	7630015740344	¥3,100	RS	OP
HB204037	D8 series gearbox set (large bearing)	7630015740375	¥2,000	RS	
HB204042	Spur Gear59T		¥3,880	RS	OP
HB204043	Spur Gear60T		¥3,880	RS	OP
HB204044	Clutchbell16T		¥1,900	RS	OP
HB204045	Clutchbell17T		¥1,900	RS	OP
HB204046	Rear graphite shock tower (Short)	7630015740467	¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204047	Exhaust pipe hanger (D817)	7630015740474	¥550	RS	
HB204048	D817 body mount set	7630015740481	¥1,300	RS	
HB204053	B-mount +1.4 (817 series)	7630015740535	¥3,000	RS	OP
HB204054	B-mount +2.8 (817 series)	7630015740542	¥3,000	RS	OP
HB204118	Turnbuckle M5 x 59mm (2pcs)	7630015741181	¥1,400	RS	
HB204125	1:8 Rear Wing (Black)	7630015741259	¥1,600	RS	
HB204139	Pin 2.5 x 14mm	7630015741396	¥350	RS	
HB204140	M3 Nylock nut (thin profile)	7630015741402	¥750	RS	
HB204141	Ball end 6.8 x M5 (offset) (2pcs)	7630015741464	¥550	RS	
HB204146	Screw type shock pin set (LHx2 / RHx2)	7630015741464	¥1,600	RS	
HB204249	Center Bulkhead Stiffener(D817V2)		¥2,600	RS	
HB204250	Aluminium Throttle Servo Horn (25T)		¥1,900	RS	OP
HB204253	Aluminium Throttle Servo Horn (23T)		¥1,900	RS	OP
HB204260	8x16x5mmV2		¥700	RS	
HB204262	Aluminium Steering Servo Horn (25) V2		¥1,700	RS	OP
HB204263	Aluminium Steering Servo Horn V2 (23T/KO/sanwa)		¥1,700	RS	OP
HB204264	HB Racing MFT Tool	7630015742645	¥11,500	RS	OP
HB204275	Heavy Duty Spur Gear (48T)		¥4,500	RS	
HB204322	Flywheel V2(3pin/hard black)		¥1,400	RS	
HB204326	D817V2 Buggy Bodyshell (Jconcept)		¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204327	HB Ride Height Gauge (15-45mm)		¥7,500	RS	OP
HB204340	O Ring 2x5.36x1.8 (8pcs)		¥550	RS	
HB204341	Front Shock Kit V2 (D817V2-E817V2)		¥9,800	RS	
HB204342	Rear Shock Kit V2 (D817V2-E817V2)		¥9,800	RS	
HB204376	Caster Block set V4(15DEGREE)		¥9,800	RS	OP
HB204377	Caster Block set V4(17.5DEGREE)		¥9,800	RS	
HB204378	Caster Block set V4(20DEGREE)		¥9,800	RS	OP
HB204402	Kingpin Set V2		¥700	RS	
HB204424	Big Bore Shock Cap Set V3 (2pcs)		¥2,300	RS	
HB204426	Bearing Adapter (Inner/Outer)		¥1,500	RS	
HB204427	Input Gear Outdrive		¥1,750	RS	
HB204428	Input Gear Outdrive Clip		¥600	RS	
HB204436	Silencer Buggy Bodyshell Lightweight (D817/E817 - JConcept)	7630015744366	¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204439	Diff Input Gear (13-43/Light)		¥2,000	RS	
HB204440	Input Gear Shim Set (8pcs)		¥700	RS	
HB204441	Dogbone 85mm		¥2,100	RS	
HB204442	Dogbone 118mm		¥1,800	RS	
HB204443	Transmission Conversion Kit (D817 to D819)		¥10,500	RS	
HB204444	Front Sway Bar Set V2 (2.3, 2.5mm)		¥1,400	RS	OP
HB204445	Rear Sway Bar Set V2 (2.5, 2.7mm)		¥1,400	RS	OP
HB204446	Rear Universal Set 93.0mm (D819RS)	7630015744465	¥6,200	RS	OP
HB204451	D819 Decal		¥1,200	RS	
HB204456	D819 Swaybar Pivot Ball v2 set		¥1,400	RS	
HB204457	38mm Stroke Shock Shaft (+5mm extension/2pcs)		¥1,400	RS	
HB204458	D819 1-pc Swaybar Link (2pcs)		¥1,400	RS	
HB204459	M2.5 x 12.4mm Pin (4pcs)		¥600	RS	
HB204461	One Piece Engine Mount (D819)		¥7,000	RS	
HB204463	D819 Hub Carrier Arm v2 no.3 (4pcs)		¥4,500	RS	OP
HB204464	D819 Hub Carrier Arm v2 no.4 (4pcs)		¥4,500	RS	OP
HB204465	D819 Hub Carrier Arm v2 no.5 (4pcs)		¥4,500	RS	
HB204466	Engine Mount Adjuster no.1 (4pcs)		¥3,500	RS	
HB204467	Engine Mount Adjuster no.2 (4pcs)		¥3,500	RS	OP
HB204468	Engine Mount Adjuster no.3 (4pcs)		¥3,500	RS	OP
HB204470	S15 Buggy Bodyshell Standard (HB Racing D819 - JConcept)		¥5,000	RS	
HB204471	S15 Buggy Bodyshell Lightweight (HB Racing D819 - JConcept)		¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204476	Arm Mount 2-dot (B/+0.7mm)		¥3,000	RS	

HB204478	Lightweight Wheel Hex Hub 2pcs (Narrow)		¥1,500	RS	
HB204479	Brass Wheel Hex Hub 2pcs (Narrow)		¥1,900	RS	OP
HB204502	D-mount 2.0 deg (D819)	7630015745028	3,100	RS	OP
HB204553	D819 Chassis (-2mm)	7630015745530	¥15,500	RS	
HB204562	D819 Servo Saver Tube	7630015745622	¥900	RS	
HB204565	D819 Arm Mount C (Wide)		¥3,100	RS	OP
HB204566	Rear Shock Tower V3	7630015745660	4,600	RS	
HB204567	Steering Block Set (2 degree)	7630015745677	5,000	RS	
HB204568	Steering Block Bushing Set 1:8 (4pcs +1mm / 2pcs +0mm / 2pcs +2mm)	7630015745684	1,800	RS	麈盤
HB204569	Servo Saver Spring (Hard)	7630015745691	600	RS	
HB204570	HB RACING Shock End V2 (Long/4pcs)		¥700	RS	
HB204571	Vented Clutchbell 16T Module 0.8		¥2,100	RS	OP
HB204572	Vented Clutchbell 17T Module 0.8		¥2,100	RS	OP
HB204580	D819RS 1/8 Competition Nitro Buggy	7630015745806	105,000	RS	麈盤
HB204583	43T Diff Ring Gear (for 13T input gear)	7630015745837	3,600	RS	
HB204595	Clamping Servo Saver Nut V2 (D819RS)	7630015745950	1,100	RS	
HB204637	Support Servo Set (D819RS)	7630015746377	¥1,600	RS	OP
HB204655	Kingpin V3 Set	7630015746551	¥900	RS	OP
HB204656	Steering Block Bushing Set (D8T/E8T Evo3)	7630015746568	¥1,900	RS	OP
HB204671	Emulsion O-Ring Set (10pcs)	7630015746711	¥800	RS	OP
HB204672	HB RACING D819RS 1/8 Competition Nitro Buggy (Without BodysHELL)		¥105,000	RS	
HB204686	Chassis Weights Set (3x9g / 1:8 Buggy)	7630015746865	¥1,900	RS	OP
HB204700	4-Shoe Clutch Kit (D8)	7630015747008	¥8,500	RS	OP
HB204701	D8 Clutch Spring (0.9mm x 220deg)	7630015747015	¥900	RS	OP
HB204702	D8 Clutch Spring (1.0mm x 220deg)	7630015747022	¥900	RS	OP
HB204703	D8 Clutch Spring (1.1mm x 220deg)	7630015747039	¥900	RS	OP
HB204704	Clutch Nut (4-Shoe mid)	7630015747046	¥700	RS	OP
HB204705	Flywheel (4-Shoe)	7630015747053	¥1,700	RS	OP
HB204706	Clutchbell 13T (Mod 1.0)	7630015747060	¥2,400	RS	OP
HB204707	Clutch Shoes (Alu 4-Shoe)	7630015747077	¥4,200	RS	OP
HB204708	Clutch Spring Tool (4-Shoe)	7630015747084	¥900	RS	OP
HB204709	HB RACING D-mount 1.5deg (1:8)		¥3,300	RS	OP
HB204710	HB RACING D-mount 1.75deg (1:8)		¥3,300	RS	OP
HB204714	Steering Block Set (6 degree)	7630015747145	¥6,300	RS	OP
HB204756	HB RACING Arm Mount C (Wide/-2deg)		¥3,300	RS	OP
HB204757	HB Racing Fuel Bottle		¥2,200	RS	OP
HB204758	HB Racing Fuel Gun		¥8,000	RS	OP
HB204759	HB Racing Pit Bag	7630015747596	¥9,200	RS	OP
HB204762	Eat/Sleep/Race/Repeat T-Shirt (M)		¥4,300	RS	OP
HB204763	Eat/Sleep/Race/Repeat T-Shirt (L)		¥4,300	RS	OP
HB204764	HB Racing Eat/Sleep/Race/Repeat T-Shirt (XL)		¥4,300	RS	OP
HB204788	CO-1 Ogden Signature 1/8 Off-Road Buggy Body Truform (Precut)	7630015747886	¥6,600	RS	OP
HB204789	CO-1 Aero-Pack for 1:8 Off-Road Truform(Front nose, front scoop, 4 at	7630015747893	¥2,700	RS	OP
HB204791	HB Racing #heatwave limited edition T-shirt (S)	7630015747916	¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204792	HB Racing #heatwave limited edition T-shirt (M)	7630015747923	¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204793	HB Racing #heatwave limited edition T-shirt (L)	7630015747930	¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204794	HB Racing #heatwave limited edition T-shirt (XL)	7630015747947	¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204795	HB Racing #heatwave limited edition T-shirt (XXL)	7630015747954	¥5,000	RS	OP
HB204796	HB Racing #heatwave limited edition T-shirt (XXXL)	7630015747961	¥5,000	RS	OP
HB6123	BODY PIN (LARGE/8mm/20pcs)	494425861238	¥600	RS	
HB66247	STEERING BALLEND 6.8mm (4pcs)	4944258662473	¥500	RS	
HB66595	O-Ring P5 Black (4pcs)	4944258665955	¥550	RS	
HB66788	SINTERED BRAKE PADS	4944258667881	¥5,800	RS	
HB67195	Light Weight Steering post (2pcs)	4944258671956	¥1,600	RS	
HB67196	Light Weight Wheel Hex Hub (2pcs)	4944258671963	¥1,100	RS	
HB67197	Light weight out drives (2pcs)	4944258671970	¥1,800	RS	
HB67199	Light Weight Ball (6mm/4pcs)	4944258671994	¥700	RS	
HB67200	Light weight differential shaft (2pcs)	4944258672007	¥600	RS	
HB67202	Light weight shock stand off (2pcs)	4944258672021	¥1,600	RS	
HB67203	Light weight steering bushing (2pcs)	4944258672038	¥1,300	RS	
HB67204	Light Weight Fixing Ball (4pcs)	4944258672045	¥800	RS	
HB67206	Light Weight Steering Push Rod Ball (4pcs)	4944258672069	¥800	RS	
HB67207	Light Weight Sway Bar Holder (4pcs)	4944258672076	¥950	RS	
HB67211	Light Weight Diff Axle Shaft (2pcs)	4944258672113	¥1,800	RS	
HB67213	Light Weight Shock End Ball (4pcs)	4944258672137	¥950	RS	
HB67351	Shock End/Shock Spring Retainer Set	4944258673516	¥800	RS	
HB67364	FUEL TANK STAND-OFF AND FUEL LINE CLIPS SET	4944258673646	¥700	RS	
HB67376	SERVO ARM SET	4944258673769	¥600	RS	
HB67378	SERVO HORN SET	4944258673783	¥700	RS	
HB67382	REAR CHASSIS STIFFENER MOUNT	4944258673820	¥700	RS	
HB67383	REAR CHASSIS STIFFENER	4944258673837	¥700	RS	
HB67394	Servo Saver Crank Set	4944258673943	¥1,200	RS	
HB67398	STEERING PLATE	4944258673981	¥1,500	RS	
HB67401	FRONT CHASSIS STIFFENER	4944258674018	¥850	RS	
HB67424	FUEL TANK COUPLER AND NUT	4944258674247	¥700	RS	
HB67426	FUEL FILTER	4944258674261	¥700	RS	
HB67464	Steering Turnbuckle 4x55mm (2pcs)	4944258674643	¥1,350	RS	
HB67470	WASHER 5x8x0.5mm (6pcs)	4944258674704	¥550	RS	
HB67491	Steering Linkage Set	4944258674919	¥700	RS	
HB67492	17mm Wheel Nut (Black/4pcs)	4944258674926	¥1,000	RS	
HB67523	Fuel Line Set	4944258675237	¥1,100	RS	
HB67524	Fuel Tank Set	4944258675244	¥2,500	RS	
HB67528	Big Bore Shock Spring Adjust Nut (Black/2pcs)	4944258675282	¥1,100	RS	
HB67529	Big Bore Shock Bottom Cap (Black/2pcs)	4944258675299	¥1,050	RS	
HB67534	Ball 5.8x5.6mm (4pcs)	4944258675343	¥550	RS	
HB67781	HB Megabite Tire (Pink 1/8 Buggy)	4944258677811	¥2,400	RS	OP
HB68186	HD Fuel Tube	4944258681863	¥550	RS	
HB86077	COLLET 7x6.5mm (BRASS/21 SIZE/2pcs)	4944258860770	¥600	RS	
HB86598	WASHER 13x16x0.2mm (10pcs)	4944258865980	¥550	RS	
HB94531	FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x15mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258945316	¥550	RS	
HB94554	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)	4944258945545	¥550	RS	
HB94675	CAP HEAD SCREW M3.5x14mm (8pcs)	4944258946757	¥550	RS	
HB94677	CAP HEAD SCREW M3.5x42mm (8pcs)	4944258946771	¥550	RS	
HBB021	BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs)	4944258710211	¥1,000	RS	
HBB023	BALL BEARING 6x13mm	4944258710235	¥1,000	RS	

HBB028	BALL BEARING 6x10x3mm (2pcs)	4944258710280	¥1,000	RS	
HBB034	BALL BEARING 12x21x5mm (2pcs)	4944258710341	¥1,000	RS	
HBC8017	TURNBUCKLE 5x51mm (2pcs)	840927003384	¥550	RS	
HBC8019	DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING (LIGHTNING SERIES)	840927003407	¥900	RS	
HBC8021	DIFFERENTIAL PADS (LIGHTNING SERIES)	840927003421	¥500	RS	
HBC8029	13T CLUTCH BELL (LIGHTNING SERIES)	840927003513	¥1,500	RS	
HBC8050	CAP HEAD STEP SCREW 3x14mm (4pcs)	840927003759	¥550	RS	
HBC8058	SW. DUST-PROOF COVER BLACK (LIGHTNING SERIES)	840927034562	¥550	RS	
HBC8059	FLYWHEEL NUT	840927003841	¥550	RS	
HBC8096	3x17mm SHAFT (LIGHTNING SERIES)	840927004268	¥550	RS	
HBC8100	STEERING ROD END (LIGHTNING SERIES)	840927004305	¥550	RS	
HBC8101	HARD STEEL DIFFERENTIAL GEAR SET	840927033626	¥1,200	RS	
HBZ082	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258950822	¥550	RS	
HBZ083	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258950839	¥550	RS	
HBZ084	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258950846	¥550	RS	
HBZ086	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258959696	¥550	RS	
HBZ087	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258950877	¥550	RS	
HBZ216	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x15mm (HEX SOCKET/4pcs)	4944258952161	¥550	RS	
HBZ224	WASHER M3 x 8mm	4944258002248	¥550	RS	
HBZ234	CAP HEAD SCREW M2x5mm (10pcs)	4944258952345	¥550	RS	
HBZ307	FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (HEX SOCKET/THIN TYPE/4pc)	4944258953076	¥850	RS	
HBZ352	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258953526	¥550	RS	
HBZ353	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258953533	¥550	RS	
HBZ354	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x12mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258953540	¥550	RS	
HBZ357	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)	4944258960197	¥600	RS	
HBZ412	CAP HEAD SCREW M2x10mm (10pcs)	4944258959719	¥550	RS	
HBZ542	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x8mm (12 PCS)	4944258955421	¥550	RS	
HBZ544	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x12mm	4944258955445	¥550	RS	
HBZ547	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (BLACK/6pcs)	4944258955476	¥550	RS	
HBZ548	CAP HEAD SCREW M3x22mm (12pcs)	4944258959672	¥550	RS	
HBZ663	LOCK NUT M3 (6 pcs)	4944258006635	¥550	RS	
HBZ664	LOCK NUT M4	4944258956640	¥550	RS	
HBZ700	SET SCREW M3 x 3mm (6 pcs)	4944258007007	¥550	RS	
HBZ702	SET SCREW M3x5mm (10pcs)	4944258957029	¥550	RS	
HBZ704	SET SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	4944258957043	¥550	RS	
HBZ721	SET SCREW M4x4mm (4pcs)	4944258957210	¥550	RS	
HBZ722	SET SCREW M4x5mm (8pcs)	4944258957227	¥550	RS	
HBZ800	SPRING WASHER 3x6mm (20pcs)	4944258959870	¥800	RS	